D
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Current and Voltage Rating:  Make and break resistive load
1.5 amps @ 28 VDC; 0.5 amp @ 115 VAC.
Current Carrying Capacity:  9 amps.
Dielectric Strength:  1,500 VAC between current carrying parts and
ground.

60° F - FIXED
C - CONT.
How to Order Additional Options:
(NO 36°)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Electroswitch:
  D6D0305N  D6D0503N  D6D0512N  D6D0605N  D6D0905N  D6D0406S  D6D1003N  D6D0512S  D6D0212N
D6D0112N  D6D0406N  D6D0606S  D6D0606N  D6D1003S  D6D0612N  D6D0206N  D6D0112S  D6D1006N
D6D0312S  D6D0206S